
TOTAL 40105 40108 40111 40113 40115

Basecles Baudour Pottes Festival Baudour

à la fin ! Louchier Ghlin Louchier

Alexandra Gerard 11057692 GHO Finale 128 37 "13" 31 31 29

Gaetan Pireu 11078705 GHO Finale 82 "15" 17 21 29 15

Alexandra Sergeant 11042607 GHO Finale 80 31 15 19 15 "3"

Alexandre Laurent 11022109 GHO Finale 71 33 33 5

Odeline Stievenart 11036862 GHO Finale 59 11 35 13

Anne-Laure Leloir 10811169 GHO 48 1 23 21 3

Thylane Doneux 11035895 GHO 45 3 15 27

Sherazane Bossu 10923200 GHO 37 1 33 3

Virginie Lion 10795585 GHO 17 11 3 3

Oceane Druez 10994899 GHO 68 37 31

Cynthia Glineur 10969354 GHO 42 42

Djody Poupaert 11131368 GHO 42 42

Maelle Pamart 11174772 GHO 40 13 27

Marceau Vandenborre 11078627 GHO 37 37

Marine Thomas 11044987 GHO 37 37

Callye Dauge 11127063 GHO 35 35

Valentine Jenart 11018409 GHO 34 27 7

Noemie Strebelle 10057709 GHO 33 33

Sandy Vigniez 10075902 GHO 33 33

Jade Jankowska 11015862 GHO 29 29

Lilou Nottebaert 11082566 GHO 29 29

Laura Sellier 11038750 GHO 28 25 3

Marie-Astrid Leloir 10811196 GHO 27 27

Coralie Durieux 11112455 GHO 25 25

Julie Hennuy 10700610 GHO 25 25

Gwennaelle Lambot 10062797 GHO 23 23

Janelle Bernard 24006913 GHO 23 23

Margaux Gratton 11090377 GHO 23 23

Zosha van Ertbruggen 10701317 GHO 21 21

Estelle van Damme 11078868 GHO 19 19

Lucie Ghem 11049508 GHO 19 19

Virginie Vangeneberg 10739409 GHO 19 19

Yoline Gaillet 10956751 GHO 19 19

Charlotte Hollande 10048075 GHO 17 17

Chiara Meneghini 10998601 GHO 17 17

Elise Senelle 11175577 GHO 17 17

Eva Pepin 11057505 GHO 17 17

Audrey Winnewisser 10080019 GHO 13 13

Margaux Delcourt 10059901 GHO 13 13

Iloise Cotille 11125597 GHO 12 1 11

Laure Bruyere 11105053 GHO 12 3 9
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Amelie Mahy 10809076 GHO 11 11

Audeline Rosiere 11166880 GHO 11 11

Axelle Baas 10210241 GHO 10 1 9

Elena Piame de Vos 11028830 GHO 9 9

Emily Capiau 11052717 GHO 9 9

Mathilde Harmegnies 10076762 GHO 7 7

Melissa Gilquel 11025897 GHO 7 7

Shonna Ducobu 10993419 GHO 7 7

Valentine Mauroy 11127391 GHO 7 7

Ilhan Ersoz 11062830 GHO 6 3 3

Elisa Zavarella 10219541 GHO 5 5

Lena Rousseau 10207236 GHO 5 5

Sara Leonard 10955577 GHO 5 5

Alana Stuppia 11071006 GHO 3 3

Alison Lermusiaux 10075228 GHO 3 3

Cedric Dupire 11111252 GHO 3 3

Charline Bronchart 11115554 GHO 3 3

Florence Asry 10207281 GHO 3 3

Gaby Petrovic 11151596 GHO 3 3

Kylian Debieve 11077973 GHO 3 3

Lenia Malerba 11098121 GHO 3 3

Lilou Farruggia 11201070 GHO 3 3

Linh Huynh 10923704 GHO 3 3

Lise Lecocq 11099508 GHO 3 3

Louise Bourgeois 10073003 GHO 3 3

Madisson Leonard 10808770 GHO 3 3

Margot Francois 10069222 GHO 3 3

Marine Antonacci 10065526 GHO 3 3

Marine Gaillet 10053704 GHO 3 3

Ninon D'hont 11041181 GHO 3 3

Ophelie Deronne 10991358 GHO 3 3

Zoe Beautemps 10983717 GHO 3 3

Celine de Mare 10065429 GHO 2 1 1

Erika Laes 10701471 GHO 2 1 1

Indra Cotille 10956739 GHO 2 1 1

Megane Buisseret 11111820 GHO 2 1 1

Aliya Bindjo 10933048 GHO 1 1

Clarisse Capiau 11174415 GHO 1 1

Enola Descamps 11057395 GHO 1 1

Florine Videz 11148687 GHO 1 1

Ines LeFevre 10207240 GHO 1 1

Laurine Brouck 10954316 GHO 1 1

Lea Mousset 10203425 GHO 1 1

Leila Scannella 10981156 GHO 1 1

Lya Hiernaux 10995042 GHO 1 1

Nina Hallot 11163148 GHO 1 1

Noemi Cortembos-Jaky 24007091 GHO 1 1

Pauline Poliart 10081001 GHO 1 1

Sibylle Sonck 11100187 GHO 1 1

Thea Ngoyi 11107315 GHO 1 1

Zelie Deffrenne 11105032 GHO 1 1



TOTAL 40105 40108 40111 40113 40115

Basecles Baudour Pottes Festival Baudour

à la fin ! Louchier Ghlin Louchier

Ophelie Deronne 10991358 GHO Finale 111 42 42 27

Oceane van Duffel 11007930 GHO Finale 96 11 31 23 "3" 31

Manon Procureur 11039484 GHO Finale 79 42 3 33 "1" 1

Louis Rigole 11201347 GHO Finale 49 19 13 17

Alexandra Gerard 11057692 GHO Finale 46 3 3 3 37

Sherazane Bossu 10923200 GHO 44 3 15 23 3

Anne-Laure Leloir 10811169 GHO 38 3 19 3 13

Laure Bruyere 11105053 GHO 38 3 29 3 3

Matheo Lanssens 11061813 GHO 29 3 23 3

Thylane Doneux 11035895 GHO 22 3 13 3 3

Alexandre Laurent 11022109 GHO 13 3 7 3

Odeline Stievenart 11036862 GHO 11 3 5 3

Estelle Blondiau 10700106 GHO 10 1 3 3 3

Erika Beaussart 10714148 GHO 9 3 3 3

Gill Sergeant 10706947 GHO 79 37 42

Dorine Splingard 10943167 GHO 64 31 33

Elodie Legat 10809709 GHO 52 17 35

Ashley Honorez 11020008 GHO 42 42

Alison Lermusiaux 10075228 GHO 38 3 35

Flavy Soens 11181585 GHO 38 31 7

Elizabeth Henry 24009972 GHO 37 37

Susy Altruy 10947798 GHO 37 37

Amandine Lenoir 10059900 GHO 36 1 35

Djody Poupaert 11131368 GHO 36 1 35

Sara Leonard 10955577 GHO 36 9 27

Ines Alvoet 11093509 GHO 33 33

Kimberley Taulet 10087152 GHO 33 33

Aurelien Deumens 10063247 GHO 29 29

Chloe Cuvelier 10093147 GHO 29 29

Maxence Nicolas Thiry 11042688 GHO 29 29

Tess Vandevoghel 11113032 GHO 29 29

Manon Detournay 10979185 GHO 28 3 25

Esther Descamps 10076735 GHO 27 27

ThaÎsse Arvicus 11059262 GHO 27 27

Virginie Lion 10795585 GHO 27 27

Alisson Dupon 10072717 GHO 25 25
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Laure Wartel 10778804 GHO 25 25

Leslie Harmegnies 11080752 GHO 24 21 3

Manon Pauwels 11072366 GHO 23 23

Chloe Vandermoten 11124756 GHO 22 3 19

Marine Antonacci 10065526 GHO 22 1 21

Emma Beroudia 10940403 GHO 21 21

Andy Grumiau 10740916 GHO 20 17 3

Emily Capiau 11052717 GHO 19 19

Juliette Dubreucq 10012266 GHO 19 19

Nathan Vandal 10951552 GHO 17 17

Valentine Mauroy 11127391 GHO 17 17

Laila Lo Bue 11020955 GHO 15 15

Shonna Ducobu 10993419 GHO 15 15

Emerence Casier 10799711 GHO 14 13 1

Luna Buratti 11127255 GHO 14 3 11

Maxence Ducoron 11199617 GHO 14 3 11

Lea Mousset 10203425 GHO 11 11

Gwennaelle Lambot 10062797 GHO 10 7 3

Zosha van Ertbruggen 10701317 GHO 9 9

Manon Dethise 10034622 GHO 8 3 5

Mathilde Harmegnies 10076762 GHO 6 3 3

Oceane Huart 11021811 GHO 5 5

Xavier Berdoux 10713546 GHO 4 3 1

Aliya Bindjo 10933048 GHO 3 3

Amandine Born 10097448 GHO 3 3

Arnaud Teunkens 10997786 GHO 3 3

Aubery Wantiez 11153153 GHO 3 3

Charlotte Deronne 10933083 GHO 3 3

Charlotte Hollande 10048075 GHO 3 3

Chloe Blond 11127467 GHO 3 3

Cyril Demarez 10998298 GHO 3 3

Demy Dehoust 10075458 GHO 3 3

Ella Martens 11143011 GHO 3 3

Eva Maes 10950329 GHO 3 3

Fabrice Houyoux 10409889 GHO 3 3

Guy Watrin 10701304 GHO 3 3

Ileana Biondaro 11020178 GHO 3 3

Jennifer Vanheyste 10802402 GHO 3 3

Lana Bombecke 11085211 GHO 3 3

Lena Rousseau 10207236 GHO 3 3

Lilou Farruggia 11201070 GHO 3 3

Lily Smolarek 11064595 GHO 3 3

Linh Huynh 10923704 GHO 3 3

Lisa Hubaut 10971031 GHO 3 3

Lola Derayemaeker 11006590 GHO 3 3

Lucile Dessily 10082566 GHO 3 3

Macha Matthys 10978072 GHO 3 3

Madison Rousseau 11157293 GHO 3 3

Magali de Keghel 10060345 GHO 3 3

Manon Spampinato 11081149 GHO 3 3

Manon Verplancken 11013964 GHO 3 3

Margot Francois 10069222 GHO 3 3

Marie Alvin 10719395 GHO 3 3

Maud Chanbon 10700103 GHO 3 3

Melanie Fontaine 10770999 GHO 3 3



Oceane Meessen 10923150 GHO 3 3

Rebecca Bovendaerde 10926694 GHO 3 3

Severine Lienard 10080736 GHO 3 3

Terry Hoeckman 10435737 GHO 3 3

Vadim Ronval 10710686 GHO 3 3

Valerie Ducatteeuw 10740711 GHO 3 3

Virginie Vangeneberg 10739409 GHO 3 3

Lya Hiernaux 10995042 GHO 2 1 1

Anneline Marcoux 11085978 GHO 1 1

Clarisse Capiau 11174415 GHO 1 1

Lina Visse 11039562 GHO 1 1

Maeliss de Paepe 10997674 GHO 1 1

Mandy Debackere 10973868 GHO 1 1

Rosalie Bernier 11079893 GHO 1 1

Sarah Herreman 11036201 GHO 1 1

Vanessa Fontaine 10805138 GHO 1 1



TOTAL 40105 40108 40111 40113 40115

Basecles Baudour Pottes Festival Baudour

à la fin ! Louchier Ghlin Louchier

Marie Brouillard 11128538 GHO Finale 110 11 27 37 "3" 35

Virginie Vangeneberg 10739409 GHO Finale 95 42 31 3 19

Mathilde Fourneau 10802630 GHO Finale 90 3 33 23 31

Charlotte Deronne 10933083 GHO Finale 58 3 3 37 15

Celia Velghe 10089074 GHO Finale 57 3 27 27

Valerie Ducatteeuw 10740711 GHO 47 17 3 27

Florine LeDuc 10994965 GHO 42 33 3 3 3

Amandine Thiry 10939490 GHO 30 3 3 3 21

Manon Dethise 10034622 GHO 25 3 19 3

Marion Nobilio 10996127 GHO 21 3 1 17

Sherazane Bossu 10923200 GHO 15 3 3 9

Manon Spampinato 11081149 GHO 9 3 3 3

Maxence Ducoron 11199617 GHO 9 3 3 3

Elizabeth Henry 24009972 GHO 43 42 1

Laura Courtin 10801778 GHO 42 23 19

Alexis Dutillieux 10946666 GHO 40 3 37

Frederique Gilmont 10098906 GHO 40 37 3

OphÃ©lie Deronne 10991358 GHO 40 17 23

Romain Leclercq 11007913 GHO 35 35

Alice Duroisin 11002667 GHO 34 3 31    

Armelle Le Begue de Germiny 10206484 GHO 33 33

Chloe Blond 11127467 GHO 33 33

Logan Devillers 11152612 GHO 33 33

Marie Crasquin 10937240 GHO 31 31

Coralie Durieux 11112455 GHO 29 29

Rachelle Roland 10965837 GHO 29 29

InÃ¨s Alvoet 11093509 GHO 25 25

Arthur Dubail 10222083 GHO 24 21 3

Oceane Meessen 10923150 GHO 23 23

Jean-Francois Fougnies 10733191 GHO 22 19 3

Lily Smolarek 11064595 GHO 22 3 19

Emma Debonnet 11078254 GHO 21 21

Melanie Buchet 10047885 GHO 21 21

Tess Vandevoghel 11113032 GHO 17 17

Marie-Mai Wiame 10952440 GHO 16 3 13
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Moina Vanheesbeke 11056377 GHO 16 13 3

Vicky Tison 24007645 GHO 16 3 13

Arthur Haesaert 11172015 GHO 15 15

MÃ©line Laperse 11082022 GHO 15 15

Manon Dufromont 10929392 GHO 13 13

Gauthier Duquenne 10218739 GHO 12 3 9

Lisa Hubaut 10971031 GHO 11 11

Aurore Dubuisson 10921329 GHO 7 7

Clara Davoine 10707281 GHO 7 7

Demy Dehoust 10075458 GHO 7 7

Maxence Nicolas Thiry 11042688 GHO 7 7  

Andy Grumiau 10740916 GHO 6 3 3

Erika Beaussart 10714148 GHO 6 3 3

Lais Moury 10979152 GHO 6 3 3

Lorenzo Turra 11062004 GHO 6 3 3

Mathys Dumont 10925772 GHO 6 3 3

Quentin Novellon 11007009 GHO 6 3 3

Virginie Lion 10795585 GHO 6 3 3

Lelia Delneste 10995687 GHO 5 5

Mathilde van Quickelberghe 10740675 GHO 5 5

Amandine Born 10097448 GHO 4 1 3

Ashley Honorez 11020008 GHO 4 3 1

Enola Maes 10996379 GHO 4 1 3

Florine Henrard 10969980 GHO 4 3 1

Marie Alvin 10719395 GHO 4 3 1

Susy Altruy 10947798 GHO 4 1 3

ThaÏsse Arvicus 11059262 GHO 4 1 3

Zelie Vanderstraeten 10208225 GHO 3 3

Alison Lermusiaux 10075228 GHO 3 3

Anne Lise Vanosmael 10961804 GHO 3 3

Anneline Marcoux 11085978 GHO 3 3

Charlotte Malengrez 10040497 GHO 3 3                                         

Chiara Meneghini 10998601 GHO 3 3

Colin Huon 11030625 GHO 3 3

Coraline Corda 11161457 GHO 3 3

Elodie Legat 10809709 GHO 3 3

Eva Sulek 11094513 GHO 3 3

Fabrice Houyoux 10409889 GHO 3 3

Gwennaelle Lambot 10062797 GHO 3 3

Jennifer Vanheyste 10802402 GHO 3 3

Juliette Dubreucq 10012266 GHO 3 3

Kiara Permanne 10930914 GHO 3 3



Laura Cuvelier 10023440 GHO 3 3

Laura Maes 10814863 GHO 3 3

Leslie Harmegnies 11080752 GHO 3 3

Lina Visse 11039562 GHO 3 3

Loic Dansy 10072128 GHO 3 3

Louise Guelton 11027376 GHO 3 3

Lucas Maton 10711977 GHO 3 3

Macha Matthys 10978072 GHO 3 3

Mathilde Honore 10059634 GHO 3 3

Nathan Vandal 10951552 GHO 3 3

Oceane van Duffel 11007930 GHO 3 3

Pauline Poliart 10081001 GHO 3 3

Sasha Libbrecht 10215293 GHO 3 3

Valentine Mauroy 11127391 GHO 3 3

Anneline Marcoux 11085978 GHO 1 1

Claire Laloyaux 10097782 GHO 1 1

Leinny Lenchant 10814172 GHO 1 1

Margaux Gratton 11090377 GHO 1 1

Sarah Clarinval 10814458 GHO 1 1

Tom LeMaitre 11125615 GHO 1 1


